   CONNECT. MONITOR. CONTROL WWW.SIXNET.COM
UNMANAGED INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SWITCHES
SL/SLX-5/8/9ES-1/2/3
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
n  Slim packaging fits on your Din-rail
n  High performance and value
n  Truly industrial hardened design

   p  8 oz (0.23 kg) – SLX-8/9ES
n  Dimensions – see mechanical diagram below
 ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-5ES-1 5 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-5ES-2SC 4 RJ45 ports and 1 mm fiber SC, 4 Km
SLX-5ES-2ST 4 RJ45 ports and 1 mm fiber ST, 4 Km
SLX-5ES-3SC 4 RJ45 ports and 1 sm fiber SC, 20 Km
SLX-5ES-3ST 4 RJ45 ports and 1 sm fiber ST, 20 Km
SLX-6ES-4/5 Dual fiber - see separate datasheet
SLX-8ES-1 8 RJ45 10/100 ports
SLX-8ES-6/7 Three fiber - see separate datasheet
SLX-9ES-2SC 8 RJ45 ports and 1 mm fiber SC, 4 Km
SLX-9ES-2ST 8 RJ45 ports and 1 mm fiber ST, 4 Km
SLX-9ES-3SC 8 RJ45 ports and 1 sm fiber SC, 20 Km
SLX-9ES-3ST 8 RJ45 ports and 1 sm fiber ST, 20 Km
SL- w/Lexan case and limited temperature
ET-PS-024-02  2 Amp, AC to 24 VDC Power Supply
SP-ETH-2  Dual Ethernet port surge & lightning protector
Contact Sixnet for special or long haul fiber transeivers up to 120 Km.
3.26"
[8.28 cm]
4.20"
[10.67 cm]
1.00" [2.54 cm] for 5ES
1.50" [3.81 cm) for 8/9ES
3.72"
[9.45 cm]
3.00"
[7.62 cm]
SL with
Lexan Case
SLX with
Metal Case
3.79"
[9.63 cm]
4.50"
[11.43 cm]
4.00"
 [10.16 cm]